
 
Academy or School Name:  WCR 11-10 
Graduation Date:  11/12/10 
Contact Person:  Sylvia Hinzman 
Telephone Number:  734 462 4747 
 
 
NAME TELEPHONE 

NUMBER. 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Zachary Baraboll       ZBarabol1@yahoo.com 
Steven Buckley       warotter@hotmail.com 
Kyle Cinciarelli       kylecinciarelli@aol.com 
Bradley Cioma       bcioma@yahoo.com 
Edward French       edward.french.31003@gmail.com 
Scott Gulley       Sgulley36@yahoo.com 
Daniel Hammer       dhammer2000@hotmail.com 
Daniel Hibler       hiblerda@msu.edu 
Jason Howton       jasonehowton@gmail.com 
Johnathan Hughes       Johnnymstng@hotmail.com 
Michael Jackson       mike112308@yahoo.com 
Charles Laramie       CLaramie2@gmail.com 
William McCune 734-502-4826 Wmccune1110@gmail.com 
Justin Merkel       jmerkel85@sbcglobal.net 
Nicholas Merony       njmerony@gmail.com 
Christopher Mittlestat       stat903@yahoo.com 
Jeremy Paul       jpaul_keepfill@yahoo.com 
Kenneth Ranger       jillandkenranger@yahoo.com 
Jenny Rebant       rebant78@sbcglobal.net 
Eric Redinger       reding2008@comcast.net 
Ryan Scott       tscott244@wowway.com 
William Shadrick       willbilly1981@yahoo.com 
Scott Tiderington       srtids@comcast.net 
Brian Winsjansen       b3winsja@comcast.net 
Brian Wojtowicz       bdwojtowicz@yahoo.com 
Kristy Yoskovich       kyoskovich@yahoo.com 
Christine Znamer       Chrissy_Znamer@yahoo.com 
 


